613000161303

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	



000253666750

11/15/13--01006--019 **125.00

FILED

13 NOV 15 PM 12: 3
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. Sureh NOV. 1.8. 2013.



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ıs		
SUBJECT: BAYSIL	e Prope Name of Dimite	Rties of Flore	ida, LLC
The enclosed Articles of Organiza	tion and fee(s) are s	ubmitted för filing	
Please return all correspondence of	oncerning this matte	or to the following:	
TATIA	na L. 1	Hernandez	
		Name of Person	
	. weeked his a - a supplied with a particular appropriate region of the supplied of the suppli	Firm'Company	LANCE TRANSPORT FOR THE PARTY AND PROPERTY AND THE PARTY A
8525 A	loethton	Grove Blvd.	NEW CONTROL MANY - MANY - MARTINE - MATERIAL - A
Odessa	, FL	33556.	
<u>vlene</u>	Bayside address: No be used to	33556. State and Zip Code Mediculg rap - Note that a small report notification)	2+.
For further information concernin			
Roberto Leon	<u> </u>	at (<u>813</u>) <u>368-</u> Area Code & Daytine Telep	5738.
Enclosed is a check for the fol	lowing amount:		
	.00 Filing Fee & ficate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisi P.O. B	ng Address ation Section on of Corporations on 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street/Conrier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Cliffon Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ire le

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Bayside Pro	Derfies of ith the words "Limited Liabil	Florida, LLC	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s		incipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address	<u>s:</u>	Mailing Address:	
7918 W. Hyllsh Tampa FC	orough Ave. 33614	P.D. Box 26 TAMPA Pl 3	,0246 3685
	annot serve as its own Regist	l Office, & Registered Agen tered Agent. You must designate an ind	
The name and the Florida	street address of the r	registered agent are:	
-tx	atiAna L. A	Hernandez.	1 33 33 34 35 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
***************************************	Name	0	A 8 .
852	25 NORthfon	Grove Blud.	ASSS
	Florida street add	liess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Q_{\cdot}	lessa	FL 33556. ate, and Zip	
	Ciry. Sta	ate, and Zip	2: 3 ROA ROA
Having been named as re liability company at th registered agent and ag all statutes relating to the	egistered agent and to o e place designated in t ree to act in this capac he proper and complet	accept service of process for to his certificate, I hereby accept ity. I further agree to comply e performance of my duties, a gistered agent as provided for	the appointment as with the provisions of add an familiar with
	12/		
Mildersolanden	Registered Agent's Signat	nure (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

A	RTIC	LE I	V_{-}	Manager	(s) or	Managing	Membert	(s)	١:

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" - Managing Member	
MBR	tATIANA L. Hernandes.
	8125 Noethfor Grave Blud.
	Oversa, Re 33556
MGR.	Roberto Leon
	8608 HURON Ct. #60.
	TAMPA PC 33614.
	五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五 <u>五五</u> 五五二五五五五五五五五
	\$35 V
	77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
(Use attachment if necessary)	2
•	.1
	e date of filing: 11 10 13 (OPTIONAL)
n an effective date is listed, the date mus prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	$oldsymbol{0}$
	$\overline{\mathcal{A}}$.
Signature of a manuf	er dr an authorized representative of a member.
	1
(In accordance with section 60	8.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjusy that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Koberto Laoo:
Typed or priviled name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)